
 
 

 

     DEMONSTRATIONS 
 

Saturday 2nd September 2023.  CHARLES EVANS - Watercolour 

~ 

Saturday 7th October 2023. ELIZABETH BALDIN – Acrylics 

~ 

Saturday 4th November 2023. JULIA CASSELS - Watercolour and Ink 

~ 

      Saturday 2nd December 2023 (Xmas Meeting) FIONA FORBES – Oils 

       ~ 

Saturday 6th January 2024.  ALISON BOARD - Mixed media 

~ 

Saturday 3rd February 2024. JAYNE PERKINS – Pastels 

~ 

Saturday 2nd March 2024. FATIMA PANTOJA FERNANDEZ – Oils 

~ 

Saturday 6th July 2024. AGM & WENDY JELBERT – Tantalising Textures 

Water based mediums and additives 
 

WORKSHOPS 
 

Saturday 21st October 2023. MICK MCNICHOLAS – Life Drawing 

 

Saturday 20th January 2024. MARK WARNER – Acrylics 

 

ANNUAL EXHIBITION 
 

Saturday 17th – 19th August 2024 ANNUAL EXHIBITION 

Friday Evening 16th - Private View 6pm – 8.30pm 

 

All events are held at North Warnborough Village Hall 

Demonstrations: 2.30 – 4.30   Workshops: 9.30 – 3.30 


